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36,931,331,754 100.00

)

1 8,353,548,850] 3.1355 26,192,552,420] 3.2023( 26,750,569,482|99.82

)
99.82
99.82

)

1 593, 400] 1,989.46 1,180,548,632 2,235.50 1,326,545,700 3.59
2 295,600 3,121.37 922,676,972 3,847.00f 1,137,173,200] 3.07
3 142,800 6,136.20 876,249, 360 7,019.00 1,002,313,200( 2.7
4 419, 200) 2,161.43 906,074,586 2,374.00 995,180,800 2.69]
5 290,000 3,426.82 993,780,535 3,419.00f 991,510,000( 2.68]
6 228,500 3,664.82 837,411,370 4,335.00f 990,547,500 2.68]
7 453,900) 1,944.82 882,756,020 1,978.00 897,814,200 2.43
8 1,114,600 666. 35 742,717,642 754.30) 840,742,780| 2.27]
9 263,100 2,583.19 679,637,289 3,150.00f 828,765,000 2.24
10 200,100 3,958.33 792,063,071 3,915.00f 783,391,500( 2.12]
11 137,800 5,148.42 709,452,991 4,863.00] 670,121,400] 1.81]
12 152,600 3,904.30 595,796,180 4,031.00f 615,130,600( 1. 66|
13 32,900 18,564.42 610,769,496 17,985.00f 591,706,500 1.60]
14 131,500 3,621.12 476,177,767 4,383.00] 576,364,500] 1.56]
15 165,600 3,677.40 608,978, 908] 3,143.00f 520,480,800( 1.40|
16 61,700f 8,648.35 533,603,461 7,794.00 480,889,800[ 1.30
17 163,100 2,682.55 437,524,992 2,921.00 476,415,100 1.29
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3.38

1.02

2.44

97.36

2022 4 1
1 )

15 (2012 10 10 ) 36,384 36,722 0.6450 0.6510
16 (2013 4 10 ) 51,299 51,618 0.9633 0.9693
17 (2013 10 10 ) 48,437 48,732 0.9847 0.9907,
18 (2014 4 10 ) 43,920 44,192 0.9677 0.9737,
19 (2014 10 10 ) 43,036 43,281 1.0559 1.0619
20 (2015 4 10 ) 47,107 47,320 1.3259 1.3319
21 (2015 10 13 ) 42,408 42,644 1.2611] 1.2681
22 (2016 4 11 ) 35,303 35,532 1.0779 1.0849
23 (2016 10 11 ) 35,408 35,623 1.1519 1.1589
24 (2017 4 10 ) 35,848 36,045 1.2758 1.2828
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25 (2017 10 10 ) 36,581 36,766 1.3858 1.3928
26 (2018 4 10 ) 34,248 34,423 1.3738 1.3808
27 (2018 10 10 ) 33,645 33,816 1.3749 1.3819
28 (2019 4 10 ) 29,592 29,760 1.2331 1.2401
29 (2019 10 10 ) 28,111 28,275 1.1998 1.2068
30 (2020 4 10 ) 22,938 23,095 1.0207] 1.0277
31 (2020 10 12 ) 24,775 24,928 1.1360] 1.1430]
32 (2021 4 12 ) 28,647, 28,793 1.3722 1.3792
33 (2021 10 11 ) 28,170 28,313 1.3767| 1.3837
34 (2022 4 11 ) 26,254 26,392 1.3229 1.3299
2021 4 27,926 — 1.3431] —
5 28,587 — 1.3673 —
6 28,609 — 1.3787] —
7 27,605 — 1.3125 —
8 27,971 — 1.3347, —
9 28,565 — 1.3943 —
10 28,092 — 1.3722 —
11 26,234 — 1.3048] —
12 27,194 — 1.3546] —
2022 1 26,742 — 1.3195 —
2 26,707, — 1.3193 —
3 27,090 — 1.3664 —
4 26,796 — 1.3503 —

1

15 2012 4 11 2012 10 10 0.0090

16 2012 10 11 2013 4 10 0.0090

17 2013 4 11 2013 10 10 0.0090

18 2013 10 11 2014 4 10 0.0090

19 2014 4 11 2014 10 10 0.0090

20 2014 10 11 2015 4 10 0.0090

21 2015 4 11 2015 10 13 0.0420

22 2015 10 14 2016 4 11 0.0270

23 2016 4 12 2016 10 11 0.0100

24 2016 10 12 2017 4 10 0.0370

25 2017 4 11 2017 10 10 0.0420

26 2017 10 11 2018 4 10 0.0520

27 2018 4 11 2018 10 10 0.0370
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28 2018 10 11 2019 4 10 0.0170
29 2019 4 11 2019 10 10 0.0270
30 2019 10 11 2020 4 10 0.0370
31 2020 4 11 2020 10 12 0.0120
32 2020 10 13 2021 4 12 0.0270
33 2021 4 13 2021 10 11 0.0420
34 2021 10 12 2022 4 11 0.0420
15 2012 4 11 2012 10 10 8.6
16 2012 10 11 2013 4 10 50.7
17 2013 4 11 2013 10 10 3.2
18 2013 10 11 2014 4 10 0.8
19 2014 4 11 2014 10 10 10.0
20 2014 10 11 2015 4 10 26.4
21 2015 4 11 2015 10 13 1.7
22 2015 10 14 2016 4 11 12.4
23 2016 4 12 2016 10 11 7.8
24 2016 10 12 2017 4 10 14.0
25 2017 4 11 2017 10 10 11.9
26 2017 10 11 2018 4 10 2.9
27 2018 4 11 2018 10 10 2.8
28 2018 10 11 2019 4 10 9.1
29 2019 4 11 2019 10 10 0.5
30 2019 10 11 2020 4 10 11.8
31 2020 4 11 2020 10 12 12.5
32 2020 10 13 2021 4 12 23.2
33 2021 4 13 2021 10 11 3.4
34 2021 10 12 2022 4 11 0.9
100
2

30/98



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

15 2012 4 11 2012 10 10 1,061,126,038 5,490,380,381 56,411,319,086
16 2012 10 11 2013 4 10 2,370,772,731 5,528,269,545 53,253,822,272
17 2013 4 11 2013 10 10 3,255,285,289 7,319,060,298 49,190,047,263
18 2013 10 11 2014 4 10 1,279,703,731 5,081,932,153 45,387,818,841
19 2014 4 11 2014 10 10 712,764,804  5,343,663,948 40,756,919,697,
20 2014 10 11 2015 4 10 754,911,307 5,982,745,031 35,529,085,973
21 2015 4 11 2015 10 13 1,381,882,042f 3,282,317,570) 33,628,650,445
22 2015 10 14 2016 4 11 953,881,150 1,830,047,656 32,752,483,939
23 2016 4 12 2016 10 11 555,671,148  2,568,112,090 30,740,042,997
24 2016 10 12 2017 4 10 985,726,598  3,626,375,207 28,099,394,388
25 2017 4 11 2017 10 10 676,267,386 2,378,077,122 26,397,584,652
26 2017 10 11 2018 4 10 531,020,010 1,999,376,543 24,929,228,119
27 2018 4 11 2018 10 10 447,907,285 906,770,455 24,470,364,949
28 2018 10 11 2019 4 10 471,295,457 943,582,860 23,998,077,546
29 2019 4 11 2019 10 10 342,715,008 911,892,540 23,428,900,014
30 2019 10 11 2020 4 10 378,543,210 1,334,303,742 22,473,139,482
31 2020 4 11 2020 10 12 175,231,506 837,782,254 21,810,588,734
32 2020 10 13 2021 4 12 708,717,197 1,642,052,030 20,877,253,901
33 2021 4 13 2021 10 11 754,902,856 1,170,047,993 20,462,108, 764
34 2021 10 12 2022 4 11 394,127,934 1,010,584,688 19,845,652,010
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